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222 ANADIJAIR
312 IFQUIRNE
262 DAHISS

231 BELMADANI
206 AHERROU
399 HICHAM
310 IDHMANE
207 AHMOUDOU
276 SADEQ

224 AZIZA

212 AKHRFI

232 BEN BELLA
301 HEROU

338 MAJDOUBI
322 KELLY

386 WEHRUNG
258 CHETOUANY
380 SIDKI

221 AMAOUI
362 OUBIH

308 IDABDALLAH
220 AMAOUI
205 AHDOUN
378 SADIK

210 AIT MEHDI
240 BENZAKOUR
313 IHISSI

394 ADBELILAH
568 NACIRI

389 MOHAMED
375 RODRIGUEZ
329 LAMRI

Prenom
Hassan
Youssef
Abd [tif
Ali
Zakaria
Youssoufi
Yassin
Khalid
Mounir
Amrani
Brahim
Said

Abd jalil
Azeddine
Fouad
Martin
Larbi
Abdeljalil
Soufiane
El houssaine
Yassir
Youssef
Abdelmalek
Amine
Mohamed
Khalid
Abdelkrim
Taoufik
Beiman hamza
Akhmassi
Julian
Nabil

Tps Reel Vitesse Moy. Club

01:04:38
01:04:38
01:04:44
01:05:08
01:15:11
01:15:38
01:17:00
01:17:07
01:17:19
01:21:04
01:22:10
01:24:04
01:25:40
01:25:57
01:30:42
01:30:54
01:31:31
01:33:20
01:34:02
01:35:33
01:36:13
01:36:29
01:37:23
01:39:17
01:39:39
01:40:20
01:40:43
01:40:41
01:41:21
01:41:44
01:41:49
01:41:44

16.71km/h
16.71km/h
16.68km/h
16.58km/h
14.36km/h
14.28km/h
14.03km/h
14km/h
13.97km/h
13.32km/h
13.14km/h
12.85km/h
12.61km/h
12.57km/h
11.91km/h
11.88km/h
11.8km/h
11.57km/h
11.49km/h
11.3km/h
11.22km/h
11.19km/h
11.09km/h
10.88km/h
10.84km/h
10.76km/h
10.72km/h
10.73km/h
10.66km/h
10.62km/h
10.61km/h
10.62km/h

SELMAN

MOVENPICK

SELMAN

Equipe
AL BOUSTANE
AL BOUSTANE
AL BOUSTANE
SNDAM

SNDAM
RUN AND FUN

CFC

CFC
CFC

RUN AND FUN

DECATHLON
CAFC RUNNING



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

327 LAHMOUID
318 JOUARBRI

223 AUJOURD'HUI
289 ERRASSAA
320 KARTOBI

393 ELHAMOUDI
317 JAZOULI

213 AL ANDALOUSSI
302 ZAKARIH

265 DHIRECH

343 MEUCCI

215 ALAOUI MRANI
233 BENCHAKRA
298 GUYARD

254 MOHAMED
228 BAOUCH

339 MALAMANE
284 EL MOUSTAKIM
569 LATE

235 BENHIDA

361 OUBIH

306 HUIMAD

246 BOUACHMA
356 NASRI

259 CHIKHAOUI
266 DURAND

267 DURAND

334 LOEUILLET
373 RENARD

365 OULED ABDALLAH

214 ALAOUI
271 ABDENACER
277 SADIK

Driss
Yassine
Aujourd'hui
Nourdeddine
Salah eddine
Saad
Hicham
Imad

Etanji
Younes
Bastien

El mehdi
Rachid
Julien

Id bougazli
Brahim
Idriss
Khadija
Late
Mohamed
Housa
Fatimazahra
Abdeslam
Mustapha
Hamid

Anis
Christophe
Louis pierre
Foucauld
Mohamed reda
Adam
Mekouka

El mehdi

01:42:09 10.57km/h
01:44:15 10.36km/h
01:44:38 10.32km/h
01:45:24 10.25km/h
01:45:23 10.25km/h
01:46:10 10.17km/h
01:46:47 10.11km/h
01:46:41 10.12km/h
01:48:06 9.99km/h
01:48:19 9.97km/h
01:48:24 9.96km/h
01:48:50 9.92km/h
01:48:59 9.91km/h
01:48:49 9.92km/h
01:49:12 9.89km/h
01:49:27 9.87km/h
01:49:32 9.86km/h
01:49:37 9.85km/h
01:49:46 9.84km/h
01:51:34 9.68km/h
01:52:05 9.64km/h
01:52:04 9.64km/h
01:53:05 9.55km/h
01:55:04 9.39km/h
01:55:04 9.39km/h
01:55:34 9.35km/h
01:55:36 9.34km/h
01:55:39 9.34km/h
01:55:41 9.34km/h
01:55:58 9.31km/h
01:56:22 9.28km/h
01:57:30 9.19km/h
01:57:54 9.16km/h

ROYAL MANSOUR MARRAKECH

ROYAL MANSOUR

SELMAN

ES SAADI

RUN AND FUN

USEP BAZET
RUN AND FUN

JULIEN GUYARD

RUN AND FUN
RUN AND FUN

SNDAM
RUN AND FUN

CAFC

RUN AND FUN



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

400 HAFID

566 PIEPRIK
349 MOLINARO
324 KETTANI
230 BELBARAKA
247 MIROUAK
352 MOUTAZAIM
283 EL MLIH
368 RABIE

328 LAMIRI

256 BROTONS
274 EL AOUFI
261 DADOUCH
325 KHOULOUD
355 NAKIL

204 ADANI

299 HAFSI

342 MESSAOUDI
227 BAHRAM
367 PETIT

268 DUVIER
264 DE LA ROSA
218 ALQUIER
599 BENAYAD
286 ELHARI

359 OUARRACH
294 FETTOUH
340 MATJINOUCHE
371 RAQIQ

303 MOHAMED
292 FAOUZI
219 AMANSAG
314 IOUNOUSSE

Ait elhy
L'ebraly
Marco
Jaafar
Badreddine
Abdessamed
Khalid
Abdellah
Amara
Mounir
Vincent
Jamal
Radouan
Karim
Youness
Driss
Mouna
Abdel
Mohamed
Philippe
Romain
Santiago
Emmanuel
Redouane
Abdellah
Yassine
Fouad

Mohamed yassine

Jihane
Ait benjoa
Zoubeir
Lhoussine
Azar

01:58:05 9.15km/h
01:58:23 9.12km/h
01:58:25 9.12km/h
01:58:53 9.08km/h
01:59:17 9.05km/h
01:59:33 9.03km/h
02:00:31 8.96km/h
02:00:42 8.95km/h
02:00:54 8.93km/h
02:00:51 8.94km/h
02:01:09 8.91km/h
02:00:59 8.93km/h
02:01:44 8.87km/h
02:02:18 8.83km/h
02:02:36 8.81km/h
02:02:47 8.8km/h

02:03:09 8.77km/h
02:03:42 8.73km/h
02:04:05 8.7km/h

02:04:46 8.66km/h
02:04:46 8.66km/h
02:05:20 8.62km/h
02:05:25 8.61km/h
02:06:25 8.54km/h
02:06:50 8.52km/h
02:07:56 8.44km/h
02:08:16 8.42km/h
02:08:26 8.41km/h
02:09:32 8.34km/h
02:09:59 8.31km/h
02:09:46 8.32km/h
02:10:29 8.28km/h
02:10:38 8.27km/h

ES SAADI
SOFITEL
SELMAN

ES SAADI

ES SAADI

SELMAN

BLUE BOX
VOLKSWAGEN

TARIK EL MLIH

CFC

RUN AND FUN
RUN AND FUN

RUN AND FUN

CAFC



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

369 RABIL
208 AISSAOUI
330 LAPERNA
395 PHILIPE
237 BENKIRANE
229 BASTOR
316 DRISSI

305 HOUSNI
304 HMADOU
249 BOUDLAL
384 LATE

323 KENECH
385 VERBEEK
252 BOURRI
377 EL BAJI

216 ALLAL

290 EZZINE

287 ELKHOU
245 BORRAA%o
363 OUHARDA
370 RACHID
248 BOUCHER
202 ABOURICH
326 LAARAAJ
374 RODRIGUEZ
319 KABBAIJ
280 EL FILALI
203 ABOUSSBAR
226 BABANI
360 OUASSIL
311 IDRISSI OUALI
354 NABIL

278 EL BERKANI

Omar
Younes
Fabrizio
Rodriguez
Hind

Hinde
Boumzebra
Abdelaaziz
Mohammed
Zouhir
Late384
Alain
Steeve
Abdelillah
Khalid
Sabir
Abdelillah
Mohamed
Sylvain
Reda
Mohamed
Sophie
Abdellatif
Issam
Vanessa
Armelle
Tarik
Abdessamad
Zakari
Mohamed
Badriddine
Youssef
Naoual

02:10:54 8.25km/h
02:11:30 8.21km/h
02:11:37 8.21km/h
02:11:38 8.2km/h

02:11:37 8.21km/h
02:11:37 8.21km/h
02:12:23 8.16km/h
02:13:18 8.1km/h

02:13:20 8.1km/h

02:15:23 7.98km/h
02:15:24 7.98km/h
02:15:25 7.98km/h
02:15:25 7.98km/h
02:15:44 7.96km/h
02:15:48 7.95km/h
02:16:50 7.89km/h
02:20:09 7.71km/h
02:20:27 7.69km/h
02:20:57 7.66km/h
02:22:09 7.6km/h

02:22:49 7.56km/h
02:23:03 7.55km/h
02:24:15 7.49km/h
02:25:06 7.44km/h
02:24:58 7.45km/h
02:25:08 7.44km/h
02:26:05 7.39km/h
02:26:59 7.35km/h
02:28:28 7.27km/h
02:28:40 7.26km/h
02:28:34 7.27km/h
02:28:34 7.27km/h
02:28:41 7.26km/h

SELMAN

SELMAN

SELMAN

ES SAADI

RUN AND FUN
USEP CHENIER
CAFC RUNNING

RUN AND FUN

STUDIO
STUDIO

LE FIL D'ARIANE

CAFC RUNNING

UT RADIO

LE FIL D'ARIANE
LE FIL D'ARIANE
RUN AND FUN
RUN AND FUN



132
133
134
135
136

243 BERTIN

381 STEIN

390 BENNANI
293 FARKHANI
275 EL ARBAOUI

Laurent
Caroline
Abla
Ahmed
Mohammed

02:28:52 7.25km/h
02:29:39 7.22km/h
02:30:02 7.2km/h

02:30:13 7.19km/h
02:30:29 7.18km/h

STUDIO

RUN AND FUN
LE FIL D'ARIANE



